
 

 

 

KEJOHANAN SOFBOL MSSM 2016 
 

13 - 17 OGOS 2016 

PADANG LTSAS 
JADUAL PERLAWANAN 

 

PERINGKAT LELAKI BAWAH 18 TAHUN 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

K.LUMPUR 

KELANTAN 

15 KUALA LUMPUR 

3 

4 

PAHANG 

PERAK 

16 PAHANG 

20 

JOHOR 

N. SEMBILAN 

17 JOHOR 
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18 SELANGOR 

23 
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LUMPUR 

SELANGOR 21 

KUALA 

LUMPUR 
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SUKU AKHIR 
 

15/08/16 
9.30 am 

SEPARUH 

AKHIR 

AKHIR 

 
17/08/16 
9.30 am 

 

 
16/08/16 
9.30 am 

 
15/08/16 
11.00 am 

 
17/08/16 
8.00 am 

(22) 

16/08/16 
9.30am 

PAHANG 



 

 

 

KEJOHANAN SOFBOL MSSM 2006 
 

13 - 17 OGOS 2016 

PADANG LTSAS 
JADUAL PERLAWANAN 

 

PERINGKAT LELAKI BAWAH 18 TAHUN 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KUMPULAN KALAH (PLAT) 18 LELAKI 

PULAU PINANG 

MELAKA 

13 PULAU PINANG 

SARAWAK 

KEDAH 

14 KEDAH 

KK3 

KK2 

KK1 

KK4 

19 KEDAH 

JOHAN 

15/08/16 

8.00am 

15/08/16 

8.00am 

16/08/16 

8.00am 


